
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
72 
69 
9 

17 
107 
227 
112 
209 
61 
5 

103 
212 
96 

249 
120 
87 
54 

299 
12 
32 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
S 
T 
S 
T 
A 
B 
S 
T 
S 
B 
A 
T 
S 
T 
A 

Name 
Dal Pizzol/G.MAGNABOSCO 
Andrei/RUSLAN CARTA 
RAFAEL BASTOS 
M.GIUSTI/A.Frankenberger 
EDSON H.BUENO 
CELSO MANCIA 
LEONARDO KOVASKI 
T.ESPOLADOR/J.Bana 
AMAURI LISBOA JR 
THIAGO OLIVEIRA 
J.SALVARO/S.Tokarski 
KARL RAUSCHER 
EDUARDO ZANON 
S.GUIMARÃES/G. Weigert 
E.MALDONADO/A.Ludwig 
JORGE L. MARTELLI 
N.SILVA/G.Dela Coleta 
ELBERTO MAX ALVES 
JOAQUIM F. VIEIRA NETO 
G.Lima/F.LOBO 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
17 
16 
15 
3 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
33:52.816 
33:53.898 
34:12.374 
34:26.699 
34:27.085 
34:28.033 
34:30.467 
34:32.468 
34:37.327 
34:38.926 
34:55.711 
35:15.283 
34:03.189 
30:27.145 
27:52.668 
25:36.030 
5:41.249 
3:37.894 
3:57.948 

Diff 

1.082 
19.558 
33.883 
34.269 
35.217 
37.651 
39.652 
44.511 
46.110 

1:02.895 
1:22.467 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

17 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

1.082 
18.476 
14.325 
0.386 
0.948 
2.434 
2.001 
4.859 
1.599 

16.785 
19.572 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
1 Lap 

20.054 

Best Tm 
1:40.970 
1:40.913 
1:41.358 
1:41.833 
1:41.904 
1:41.720 
1:42.263 
1:41.834 
1:42.567 
1:41.891 
1:43.062 
1:44.166 
1:46.160 
1:43.350 
1:42.717 
1:41.217 
1:49.755 
1:43.498 
1:54.479 

In Lap 
8 
8 
2 
5 
5 
4 

15 
5 

10 
4 
4 
4 
4 

14 
12 
6 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Patrocinio 
MUNDIAL TEXTIL 
HIPERVISÃO/AUDIOART/FLEXITRON 

PROFILGLASS 

CORTESA 

ESSEG CONSTRUTORA 

MOINHO MARTELLI 

DESTERRO JOIAS/KOHLER JOIAS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.082 

Avg. Speed 

130,873 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.913 

Best Speed 

131,817 

Best Lap by 

69 - Andrei/RUSLAN CARTA 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Marcas 

1a Prova - Marcas 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:00:24 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

15/11/2015 09:50 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

8a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
7a Etapa Sprint Race


